	Name
	School
	Email

	Robert Arciero
	Wendell L. Cross Elementary School
	rarciero@waterbury.k12.ct.us

	Dan Wilbur
	Northwestern Reg. Middle School
	Dwilbur@nwr7.org

	Robin Waring
	Northwestern Reg. High School
	rwaring@nwr7.org

	Maureen Jensen
	St. Bernard High School
	mjensen@saint-bernard.com

	Adrienne Romano
	St. Bernard High School
	aromano@saint-bernard.com

	Michael Varonka
	Emmett O'Brien RVT School
	michael.varonka@ct.gov

	Robert Riccitelli
	Platt RVT High School
	Bob.Riccitelli@ct.gov

	Terry Pearce
	Platt RVT High School
	Terry.Pearce@ct.gov

	Steve Matson
	East Granby High School
	smatson@eastgranby.k12.ct.us

	Marie Meresko
	Emmett O'Brien RVT School
	Marie.Meresko@ct.gov

	Fred Mulholland
	Shelton High School
	fmulholland@sheltonpublicschools.org

	Bill Dempkowski
	Shelton High School
	wdempkowski@snet.net

	Attila Levai
	New Canaan High School
	attilalevai@newcanaan.k12.ct.us

	Jonathan Pulino
	Maloney High School
	jpulino007@aol.com

	Jayne Jones-Sellars
	Bloomfield High School
	jjsell840@aol.com

	Lorraine Duffy
	Valley Reg. High School
	Lduffy@vrhs.com

	Gina Lentini
	Strong Middle School
	glentini@rsd13.org

	Larry Bojarski
	South Windsor High School
	Lbojarski@swindsor.k12.ct.us

	Carl Cavrell
	Haddam-Killingworth High School
	cavrellc33@rsd17.com

	Jon Elliott
	Avon Middle School
	jelliott@avon.k12.ct.us

	Lil Diachenko
	Avon Middle School
	ldiachenko@avon.k12.ct.us

	Alyssa Sharpe
	Lewis S. Mills High School
	alyssa.sharpe@yahoo.com

	Jennifer Hill
	Lewis S. Mills High School
	hillj@region10ct.org

	Sarah Jones
	Manchester High Schools
	b11sjones@ci.manchester.ct.us

	Joyce Niestemski
	Pomperaug High School
	jniestemski@region15.org

	Denise Marcella
	Holy Cross High Schoool
	dmarcella@holycross-ct.com

	John Geary
	Woodrow Wilson Middle School
	bluepinstripes84@yahoo.com

	Mike Sturges
	Nonnewaug High School
	msturges@ctreg14.com

	Patricia Keavney
	W.F. Kaynor Technical High School
	patricia.keavney@ct.gov

	Karen Cordero
	Bolton High School
	karen.cordero@boltonct.org

	Diana DeVivo
	Wethersfield High School
	ddevivo@wethersfield.k12.ct.us

	Joanne Ricardi
	Wethersfield High School
	rricardi@wethersfield.k12.ct.us


